

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1894 Version: 2 Name: Termination - Professional Services Contract -

Jason Seals - High School Network

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 9/16/2019 In control: Chief Academic Officer

 On agenda:
 2/26/2020
 Final action:
 2/26/2020

 Enactment date:
 2/26/2020
 Enactment #:
 20-0263

Title: Approve by the Board of Education of the termination of the Professional Services Contract between

District and Jason Seals, San Leandro, CA (Legislative File ID No. 19-1894, Enactment No. 19-1492,

October 10, 2019), for convenience, pursuant to Section 14.1 of Contract, and directing the

Superintendent of Schools, or designee, to send Notice of the same, pursuant to said provision of the

Contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-1894 Professional Services Contract - Jason Seals - High School Network, 2. 19-1894

Termination - Professional Services Contract - Jason Seals - High School Network

Contact: Lucia.Moritz@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/26/2020	2	Board of Education		
10/10/2019	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approve by the Board of Education of the termination of the Professional Services Contract between District and Jason Seals, San Leandro, CA (Legislative File ID No. 19-1894, Enactment No. 19-1492, October 10, 2019), for convenience, pursuant to Section 14.1 of Contract, and directing the Superintendent of Schools, or designee, to send Notice of the same, pursuant to said provision of the Contract.